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ACADEMIC – CALENDAR 

2022-2023 

FIRST TERM 
 

Date Days Teaching 

Learning 

& 

Evaluation 

Co-Curricular 

Activities 

Extra-

Curricular 

Activities 

01-7-22 
To 

08-7-22 

 

----- 

 
---- 

Making Of 
Prospects & 
Academic 
Calendar 

Meeting Of College 
Development Committee 

 
09-07-22 

Saturday  Teaching The College 

Opening 
Day 

Staff Meeting 

10-07-22 
Sunday 

--- Bakri Eid  

11-07-22 Monday  Teaching  Meeting of HOD’s 

12-07-22 
Tuesday  Teaching  Meeting of Internal Quality 

Assurance Cell (IQAC)  

13-07-22 
Wednesday  Teaching  Meeting Of Non-Teaching 

Staff 

14-07-22  
Thursday  

Teaching  Meeting Of Academic 

Calendar, Time Table, 

Magazine, Workload, 

Affiliation & 

Academic Audit 

Committee 
Magazine Committee 

15-07-22 Friday Teaching  Meeting of Ragging 

Prevention, Grievance 

Redressal Committee  
16-07-22 

Saturday  Teaching   

17-07-22 
Sunday 

---   

18-07-22 Monday  Teaching   

19-07-22 
Tuesday  Teaching  Meeting Of All Committee 

Chairman 

20-07-22 
Wednesday  Teaching  Meeting Of Social 

Upliftment Cell 
21-07-22 Thursday 

 
Teaching  Meeting Of Admission 

Committee 



 
 
 
 

22-07-22 Friday Teaching  Meeting Of AISHE, RUSA, 

MIS, ISO, NIRF & GREEN 

AUDIT Committee 
23-07-22 

Saturday  Teaching  Meeting of Cultural 
Committee  

24-07-22 
Sunday ---   

25-07-22 Monday  Teaching  Meeting Of Power & 
Building Maintenance 
Committee 

26-07-22 
Tuesday  Teaching  Meeting Of Admission 

Committee 

27-07-22 
Wednesday  Teaching  Meeting Of Library 

Advisory Committee  

28-07-22  
Thursday  

Teaching  Meeting of UGC 
Committee 

29-07-22 Friday Teaching   

30-07-22 
Saturday  Teaching  Meeting of NSS & Earn 

and Learn Scheme 
Committee 

31-07-22 
Sunday ---   

Date Days Teaching 

Learning 

& 

Evaluation 

Co-Curricular 

Activities 

Extra-

Curricular 

Activities 

01-08-22 Monday Teaching  Meeting of Purchase 

Committee 

02-08-22 
Tuesday Teaching  Meeting of B. Voc. 

Committee  

03-08-22 
Wednesday Teaching  NSS Registration 

04-08-22  
Thursday 

Teaching  Meeting Of Research 

Committee  

05-08-22 Friday Teaching  Meeting of ICT  &  
E-learning Task Force 

Committee  
06-08-22 

Saturday Teaching  Meeting of Savitribai Phule 
Women Emp.& 
Internal Complaint Cell  

07-08-22 
Sunday ---   

08-08-22 Monday Teaching  Meeting of UGC 
Committee  

09-08-22 
Tuesday --- Moharram Tajiya  



14-08-22 
Sunday ---   

15-08-22 Monday  --- Independence Day  

16-08-22 Tuesday  --- Parshi New Year  

17-08-22 Wednesday  Teaching  Meeting of Purchase 

Committee  
18-08-22 Thursday Teaching  Meeting Of Academic 

Calendar, Time Table, 

Magazine, Workload, 

Affiliation & 

Academic Audit 

Committee 
19-08-22 Friday Teaching  Meeting of Publicity 

Committee  

20-08-22 Saturday  Teaching  Meeting of B. Voc. 

Committee  

21-08-22 Sunday ---   

22-08-22 Monday  Teaching  Meeting of Science, 

Commerce & Literary 

Forum 

23-08-22 
Tuesday Teaching   

24-08-22 
Wednesday  Teaching  Meeting of Placement & 

Competitive Examination 
Guidance Committee    

25-08-22 Thursday Teaching   

26-08-22 Friday Teaching  Meeting of Alumni & 

Parents Association 

Coordination Committee   

27-08-22 Saturday  Teaching   

28-08-22 
Sunday ---   

29-08-22 Monday  Teaching  Meeting of NSS & Earn 
and Learn Scheme 

Committee  

30-08-22 Tuesday  Teaching  Meeting Of Library 
Advisory Committee  

31-08-22 Wednesday  ---  Ganesh Chaturthi  

Date Days Teaching 

Learning 

Co-Curricular 

Activities 

Extra-

Curricular 

10-08-22 
Wednesday Teaching  Meeting of Alumni & 

Parents Association 

Coordination Committee  
11-08-22 Thursday Teaching  Meeting Of Power & 

Building Maintenance 

Committee  

12-08-22 Friday Teaching  Meeting of ICT  &  
E-learning Task Force 
Committee  

13-08-23 Saturday  Teaching  Meeting Of Campus 

Cleanliness & Sanitation 

Committee 



& 

Evaluation 

Activities 

 
01-09-22 

 
Thursday  

 
Teaching 

 Meeting of Science, 
Commerce & Literary 
Forum  

02-09-22 Friday Teaching   

03-09-22 Saturday  Teaching  Meeting Of Examination 

Committee  

04-09-22 Sunday ---   

05-09-22 Monday  Teaching Teachers Day Meeting Of AISHE, RUSA, 

MIS, ISO, NIRF & GREEN 

AUDIT Committee  

06-09-22 Tuesday  Teaching  Meeting of Ragging 

Prevention, Grievance 

Redressal & Discipline 

Committee  

07-09-22 Wednesday  Teaching   

08-09-22 Thursday Teaching    

09-09-22 Friday Teaching  Meeting of Internal Quality 

Assurance Cell (IQAC) 

10-09-22 Saturday  Teaching    

11-09-22 Sunday ---   

12-09-22 Monday  Teaching  Meeting Of Social 
Upliftment Cell 

13-09-22 Tuesday  Teaching   

14-09-22 
Wednesday  Teaching  Meeting of Publicity 

Committee  

15-09-22  
Thursday  

Teaching  Students-Teachers-
Parents Gathering   

16-09-22 Friday Teaching   

17-09-22 Saturday  --- Marathwada Mukti 

Sangram Din 

 

18-09-22 
Sunday ---   

19-09-22 Monday  Teaching  Meeting Of  Students 

Mentoring Committee  

20-09-22 
Tuesday  Teaching  Meeting of Internal 

Quality Assurance Cell 
(IQAC)  

21-09-22 Wednesday  Teaching   

22-09-22 Thursday Teaching  Meeting of Health Care 
Committee 

23-09-22 Friday Teaching  Meeting of Plantation & 

Garden Development 

Committee  

24-09-22 Saturday  Teaching NSS Day  



25-09-22 
Sunday ---   

26-09-22 Monday  Teaching   

27-09-22 Tuesday  Teaching  Meeting Of Campus 

Cleanliness & Sanitation 

Committee 

28-09-22 Wednesday  Teaching   

29-09-22 Thursday Teaching  Meeting of Cultural 
Committee  

30-09-22 Friday Teaching   

Date Days Teaching 

Learning 

& 

Evaluation 

Co-Curricular 

Activities 

Extra-

Curricular 

Activities 

01-10-22 Saturday Teaching Blood Donation Day / 

Elder Day 

Meeting Of Research 

Committee 

02-10-22 Sunday --- Mahatma Gandhi 

Jayanti 

 

03-10-22 Monday  Teaching World Shelter Day  

04-10-22 Tuesday  Teaching Sou. Kesharbai 

Kshirsagar (Kaku) 

Commemoration Day 

Meeting Of  Students 

Mentoring Committee 

05-10-22 Wednesday --- Dasera  

 

06-10-22 

 
Thursday  

Teaching 

(Internal 

Evaluation) 

 Meeting Of Feedback , 

Result Analysis & 

Dropout Record 

Committee 

 
07-10-22 

 
Friday 

Teaching 
(Internal 

Evaluation)  

 Meeting Of Research 
Committee 

08-10-22 Saturday  Teaching Maharshi Walmik 

Birth Anniversary 

 

09-10-22 Sunday --- Eid-e-Milad  

10-10-22 Monday  Teaching  Meeting of Savitribai 
Phule Women Emp.& 

Internal Complaint Cell  
11-10-22 

Tuesday Teaching   

12-10-22 Wednesday  Teaching  Meeting of Health Care 

Committee  
 

13-10-22 
 

Thursday  
 

Teaching 

Pad. Vasantdada 
Patil Birth 

Anniversary 

 

14-10-22 Friday Teaching World Human Day  

15-10-22 Saturday  Teaching   

16-10-22 
Sunday ---  Meeting of Placement & 

Counseling Cell committee 



17-10-22 Monday  Teaching  Meeting Of Examination 

Committee 

18-10-22 Tuesday  Teaching   

19-10-22 Wednesday  Teaching   

 

 

 

  
 
 

  

 
20-10-22 

To 
03-11-22 

 

 

Winter Vacation (Both days inclusive) 

 

 

 

Date Days Teaching 

Learning 

& 

Evaluation 

Co-

Curricular 

Activities 

Extra-

Curricula

r 

Activities 

04-11-22 Friday Examination   

05-11-22 Saturday  Examination   

06-11-22 Sunday ---   

07-11-22 Monday  Examination  Meeting Of Campus 
Cleanliness & Sanitation 

Committee 

08-11-22 Tuesday  --- Guru Nanak Jayanti  

09-11-22 Wednesday  Examination  Meeting Of College 

Development Committee 

10-11-22  
Thursday  

Examination   

11-11-22 Friday Examination   

12-11-22 Saturday  Examination  Meeting of Internal 

Quality Assurance Cell 

(IQAC)  

13-11-22 Sunday ---   

14-11-22 Monday  Examination Chacha Neharu Birth 

Anniversary 

 

15-11-22 Tuesday  Examination   

16-11-22 Wednesday  Examination   

17-11-22  
Thursday  

Examination   

18-11-22 Friday Examination  Staff & Students Welfare 
Committee 

19-11-22 Saturday  Examination   

20-11-22 Sunday ---   

21-11-22 Monday  Examination   



22-11-22 Tuesday  Examination   

23-11-22 Wednesday  Examination   

24-11-22  
Thursday  

Examination   

25-11-22 Friday Examination  Meeting Of  Staff & 
Students Welfare 

Committee 

26-11-22 Saturday  Examination Constitution Day  

27-11-22 Sunday ---   

28-11-22 Monday  Examination   

29-11-22 Tuesday  Examination   

30-11-22  Wednesday  Examination   

Second Term 
Date Days Teaching 

Learning 

& 

Evaluation 

Co-

Curricular 

Activities 

Extra 

Curricula

r 

Activities 
01-12-22  

Thursday  
Teaching  Meeting of Savitribai 

Phule Womens Emp.& 
Internal Complaint Cell 

02-12-22 Friday Teaching   

03-12-22 Saturday  Teaching World Handicap 

Day 

Meeting of Publicity 
Committee 

04-12-22 Sunday ---   

05-12-22 Monday  Teaching Navy Day Meeting Of Library 
Advisory Committee 

06-12-22 Tuesday  --- Mahaparinirvan Din  

07-12-22 Wednesday  Teaching   

08-12-22  
Thursday  

Teaching  Meeting of Examination 
Committee 

09-12-22 Friday Teaching   

10-12-22 
Saturday Teaching   

11-12-22 Sunday ---  Human Right Day  

12-12-22 Monday  Teaching   

13-12-22 Tuesday  Teaching National Energy 

Conservation Day 

Meeting of Science, 

Commerce & Literary 

Forum 

14-12-22 Wednesday  Teaching   

15-12-22  
Thursday  

Teaching  Alumni Gathering 

16-12-22 Friday Teaching  Meeting Of Health Care 



Committee 

17-12-22 Saturday  Teaching   

18-12-22 
Sunday ---   

19-12-22 Monday  Teaching  Meeting Of Campus 

Cleanliness & Sanitation 

Committee 
20-12-22 

Tuesday  Teaching  Sant Gadagebaba 

Commemorati

on Day 

 

21-12-22 Wednesday  Teaching  Meeting Of AISHE, 

RUSA, MIS, ISO, NIRF 

& GREEN AUDIT 

Committee 

22-12-22  
Thursday  

Teaching  Meeting Of Feedback , 

Result Analysis & 

Dropout Record 

Committee 
23-12-22 Friday Teaching  Meeting Of Campus 

Development & 

Plantation Committee 

24-12-22 
Saturday  Teaching Sane Guruji Birth 

Anniversary  
 

25-12-22 Sunday --- Cristmas  

26-12-22 Monday  Teaching  Meeting of NSS 
Committee 

27-12-22 Tuesday  Teaching    

 

28-12-22 
Wednesday   

Teaching 

 Meeting Of Campus 
Development & 

Plantation Committee 

29-12-22  
Thursday  

Teaching   

30-12-22 Friday Teaching   

31-12-22 Saturday  Teaching  Meeting Of Research 

Committee 

Date Days Teaching 

Learning & 

Evaluation 

Co-Curricular 

Activities 

Extra-

Curricular 

Activities 

01-01-23 Sunday ---   

02-01-23 Monday  Teaching   

03-01-23 Tuesday  Teaching Women Libration 

Day 

 

04-01-23 Wednesday  Teaching  Meeting Of  Students 

Mentoring Committee 

05-01-23  
Thursday  

Teaching   

06-01-23 Friday Teaching  Meeting Of Health Care 
Committee 



07-01-23 Saturday  Teaching  Meeting Of Power & 

Building Maintenance 

Committee 

08-01-23 Sunday ---   

09-01-23 Monday  Teaching Guru Govindsingh 

Jayanti 

Meeting of Savitribai 
Phule Womens Emp.& 

Internal Complaint Cell 

10-01-23 Tuesday  Teaching   Meeting of Science, 

Commerce & Literary 

Forum 

11-01-23 Wednesday  Teaching Rajmata Jijau Birth 

Anniversary 

 

12-01-23  
Thursday  

Teaching  Meeting Of Library 
Advisory Committee 

13-01-23 Friday Teaching   

 

14-01-23 
Saturday   

Teaching  

Universary 

Renaming Day / 

Geography Day 

 

15-01-23 Sunday --- Army Day / Labour 

Day 

 

16-01-23 Monday  Teaching  Meeting of Alumni & 

Parents Association 

Coordination Committee 

17-01-23 Tuesday  Teaching    

18-01-23 Wednesday  Teaching   

19-01-23  
Thursday  

Teaching  Meeting Of Campus 
Development & 

Plantation Committee 

20-01-23 Friday Teaching  Meeting Of Power & 

Building Maintenance 

Committee 

21-01-23 Saturday  Teaching  Meeting of Purchase 

Committee 

22-01-23 Sunday ---   

23-01-23 Monday  Teaching Netaji Subhash 

Chandra Bose Birth 

Anniversary 

 

24-01-23 Tuesday  Teaching   Meeting of Feedback, 

Result analysis and 

Dropout Record  

Committee 

25-01-23 Wednesday  Teaching   

26-01-23 Thursday --- Republic Day  

27-01-23 Friday Teaching   

28-01-23 Saturday  ---  Annual Gathering 

29-01-23 Sunday ---   

30-01-23 Monday  Teaching  Meeting of Placement & 



Student Welfare 

Committee  

31-01-23 Tuesday  Teaching  Mahatma Gandhi 

Commemoration 

Day / Martyrs Day 

 

Date Days Teaching 

Learning 

& 

Evaluation 

Co-

Curricular 

Activities 

Extra-

Curricula

r 

Activities 

01-02-23 Wednesday  Teaching   

02-02-23 Thursday Teaching   

03-02-23 Friday Teaching  Meeting of UGC 
Committee 

04-02-23 Saturday  Teaching   

05-02-23 Sunday ---   

06-02-23 Monday  Teaching  Meeting of Purchase 

Committee 

07-02-23 Tuesday  Teaching    

08-02-23 Wednesday  Teaching  Meeting Of Research 

Committee 

09-02-23 Thursday Teaching   

10-02-23 Friday Teaching  Meeting of B. Voc. 

Committee 
11-02-23 

Saturday  Teaching  Meeting of NSS & Earn 
and Learn Scheme 

Committee 

12-02-23 Sunday ---   

13-02-23 Monday  Teaching  Meeting Of 

Academic Calendar, 

Time Table, 

Magazine, 

Workload, 

Affiliation & 

Academic Audit 

Committee 

14-02-23 Tuesday  Teaching    

15-02-23 
Wednesday  Teaching Shri. Sonajirao 

Kshirsagar Birth 

Anniversary 

 

16-02-23 Thursday Teaching  Meeting Of Campus 
Cleanliness Committee 

17-02-23 Friday Teaching  Meeting of Alumni & 

Parents Association 

Coordination Committee 

18-02-23 Saturday --- Mahashivratri  

19-02-23 Sunday --- Chatrapati Shivaji 

Maharaj Jayanti 

 



20-02-23 Monday  Teaching  Meeting Of Social 

Upliftment Cell 

21-02-23 Tuesday  Teaching    

22-02-23 
Wednesday  Teaching  Meeting of UGC 

Committee 

23-02-23 Thursday Teaching   

24-02-23 Friday Teaching   

25-02-23 Saturday  Teaching  Meeting of Cultural 

Committee   
26-02-23 Sunday --- Swa. Sawarkar 

Commemoration Day 

 

27-02-23 Monday  Teaching Marathi As Official 

Language Day 

 

28-02-23 
Tuesday  Teaching  Science Day Meeting Of College 

Development Committee 

Date Days Teaching 

Learning 

& 

Evaluation 

Co-

Curricular 

Activities 

Extra-

Curricula

r 

Activities 

01-03-23 Wednesday  Teaching   

02-03-23 Thursday Teaching  Meeting Of Examination 

Committee 

03-03-23 Friday Teaching  Meeting of B. Voc. 

Committee 
04-03-23 

Saturday  Teaching   

05-03-23 Sunday Teaching  Meeting of ICT  & 
E-learning Task Force 

Committee 
06-03-23 Monday  Teaching   

07-03-23 
Tuesday  Teaching   Meeting of Ragging 

Prevention, Grievance 
Redressal & Discipline 

Committee 
08-03-23 

Wednesday  --- Holi  

09-03-23 Thursday Teaching 
(Internal 

Evaluation) 

  

10-03-23 Friday Teaching 
(Internal 

Evaluation)  

  

11-03-23 
Saturday  Teaching  Meeting Of AISHE, 

RUSA, MIS, ISO, NIRF 

& GREEN AUDIT 

Committee 



12-03-23 Sunday --- Yashwantrao 

Chavhan Birth 

Anniversary 

 

13-03-23 Monday  Teaching  Meeting Of 

Academic Calendar, 

Time Table, 

Magazine, 

Workload, 

Affiliation & 

Academic Audit 

Committee 
14-03-23 

Tuesday  Teaching    

15-03-23 
Wednesday  Teaching  Meeting Of College 

Development Committee 
16-03-23 Thursday Examination   

17-03-23 Friday Examination   

18-03-23 
Saturday  Examination  Meeting Of Social 

Upliftment Cell 
19-03-23 Sunday ---   

20-03-23 Monday  Examination Sau. Kesharbai 

Kshirsagr (Kaku) 

Birth Anniversary 

 

21-03-23 
Tuesday  Examination   Meeting of Ragging 

Prevention, Grievance 

Redressal & Discipline 

Committee 
22-03-23 

Wednesday  --- Gudi Padwa  

23-03-23 Thursday Examination   

24-03-23 Friday Examination World Forest Day  

25-03-23 
Saturday  Examination  Meeting of Placement & 

Student Welfare 
Committee  

26-03-23 Sunday ---   

27-03-23 Monday  Examination   

28-03-23 
Tuesday  Examination   Meeting Of Staff & 

Students Welfare 
Committee 

29-03-23 
Wednesday  Examination   

30-03-23  Thursday --- Rama Navami  



31-03-23 Friday Examination   

Date Days Teaching 

Learning 

& 

Evaluation 

Co-

Curricular 

Activities 

Extra-

Curricula

r 

Activities 
01-04-23 Saturday  Examination Vasantrao Naik Birth 

Anniversary 

 

02-04-23 Sunday ---   

03-04-23 Monday  Examination   

04-04-23 
Tuesday  --- Mahavir Jayanti  

05-04-23 
Wednesday  Examination   

06-04-23 Thursday Examination   

 
07-04-23 

 

Friday 
 

--- 

Good Friday / 

National Voyage 

Day 

 

08-04-23 
Saturday  Examination  Meeting Of  Students 

Mentoring Committee 

09-04-23 Sunday ---   

10-04-23 Monday  Examination   

11-04-23 
Tuesday  Examination  Mahatma Jyotiba 

Phule Jayanti 

 

12-04-23 
Wednesday  Examination  Meeting of Internal 

Quality Assurance 

Cell (IQAC)  
13-04-23 Thursday Examination   

14-04-23 
 

Friday --- Dr. Babasaheb 

Ambedkar Jayanti 

 

15-04-23 
Saturday  Examination   

16-04-23 Sunday ----   

17-04-23 Monday  Examination   

18-04-23 
Tuesday  Examination    

19-04-23 
Wednesday  Examination  Meeting Of Cultural 

Committee 

20-04-23 Thursday Examination   

21-04-23 Friday Examination   



22-04-23 
Saturday  --- Ramjan Eid  

23-04-23 Sunday ---   

24-04-23 Monday  Examination  Meeting of Publicity 
Committee 

25-04-23 
Tuesday  Examination    

26-04-23 
Wednesday Examination   

27-04-23 Thursday Examination   

28-04-23 Friday Examination   

29-04-23 
Saturday  Examination   

30-04-23  Sunday ---   

01-05-23 
to 

14-06-23 

 

Summer Vacation (Both days inclusive) 

 

15-06-23 

 

Commencement day of the academic year 2023-2024 
 

 
 
 
 
 


